
3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50
In

te
gr

at
ed

 F
lu

x 
[m

Jy
]

F357 J184644.17-062416.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184646.70-062633.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184646.88-062509.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184646.95-062445.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184648.16-062642.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184650.16-062318.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.200

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

0.375

0.400

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184654.04-062113.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184654.77-061913.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184655.71-062205.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184657.11-062520.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.175

0.200

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184657.93-062202.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

0.375

0.400

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184658.74-062155.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.200

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

0.375

0.400

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184658.95-062848.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.20

0.22

0.24

0.26

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184658.99-062124.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184700.84-062943.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.200

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

0.375

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184700.93-062106.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.200

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

0.375

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184701.21-062659.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184701.54-062116.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

0.375

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184702.61-062104.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.16

0.18

0.20

0.22

0.24

0.26

0.28

0.30

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184703.00-062825.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184703.74-062153.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

0.65

0.70

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184704.81-062349.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184705.72-062320.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184707.21-062237.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184707.61-062309.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184707.65-062941.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

0.65

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184708.17-063050.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184709.28-062658.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.200

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

0.375

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184710.57-062759.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.175

0.200

0.225

0.250

0.275

0.300

0.325

0.350

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J184720.20-062415.2 (unr)


